This conduit system has been field tested and approved in service
stations worldwide by major international petroleum companies
M E M B E R
Product Catalogue
July 2013 Ed.
English - Français - Español - Deutsch - Português - Italiano
PRODUCT CATALOGUE: 127e07
REVISION: 02

MECHANICAL FITTING ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS...............................................................17
CERTIFICATES........................................................................................................................19
GENERAL SALES TERMS........................................................................................................21
 4
TUYAUTERIE CONDUIT
TUBERÍA CONDUIT
CONDUIT ROHRSYSTEM
TUBO CONDUIT
TUBAZIONE CONDUIT
PIPE
CONDUIT PIPE
Code
Nominal
OD in.
Dn S S1 Weight (kg/m)
19TCON32R100 1" 32 2.4 0.4 0.28
19TCON40R100 * 1 ¼" 40 3 0.4 0.42
19TCON50R100 * 1 ½" 50 3.2 0.4 0.62
19TCON63R100 * 2" 63 3.3 0.4 0.98
19TCON90R50 * 3" 90 4.7 0.4 1.90
19TCON100R50 * 4" 110 5.9 0.4 2.78
(*) available upon request - disponible sur demande - disponible a pedido - verfügbar auf Anfrage - disponível a pedido - disponibile su richiesta
 5
ENTRY BOOTS/PENETRATION FITTINGS
PENETRATION FITTING
Code
Nominal
OD in.
Dn L H
19CEB32 1" 32 56 77
19CEB40 * 1 ¼" 40 56 77
PENETRATION FITTING - ELECTROFUSION
Code
Nominal
OD in.
Dn L1 L H Int. A
19CEBE32 1" 32 43 110 98 81,5
ENTRY BOOT
Code
Nominal
OD in.
Dn L1 L H Int. A Holes
19SEB32 1" 32 43,5 55 128 101.5 4
19SEB40 * 1 ¼" 40 43,5 55 128 101.5 4
* available upon request - disponible sur requête  - disponible a pedido - verfügbar auf Anfrage - disponível a pedido - disponibile su richiesta
PRESSE-ÉTOUPE
PASAMUROS
ROHRDURCHFÜHRUNG
BOOT EM BORRACHA
PREMI-STOPPA
PRESSE-ÉTOUPE ELECTROSOUDABLE
PASAMUROS ELECTROSOLDABLE
ELEKTROSCHWEISSBARE ROHRDURCHFÜHRUNG
BOOT DE ELETROFUSÃO
PREMI-STOPPA ELETTROSALDABILE
PRESSE-ÉTOUPE
PASAMUROS
ROHRDURCHFÜHRUNG
BOOT EM BORRACHA
PREMI-STOPPA
* available upon request - disponible sur requête - disponible a pedido - verfügbar auf Anfrage - disponível a pedido - disponibile su richiesta
 6
ENTRY BOOTS/PENETRATION FITTINGS
PENETRATION FITTING - ELECTROFUSION
Code
Nominal
OD in.
Dn L H
19SEBE32 1" 32 150 170
19SEBE40 * 1 ¼" 40 148.5 170
19SEBE50 * 1 ½" 50 148.5 170
19SEBE63 * 2" 63 112 200
19SEBE75 * 2 ½" 75 126.6 200
19SEBE90 * 3" 90 200 235
19SEBE110 * 4" 110 205 235
19SEBE125 * 5" 125 208 235
PENETRATION FITTING FOR SW FIBERGLASS SUMPS - BRASS FLANGE
Code
Nominal
OD in.
Dn L1 L H
19SEBEFM32 1" 32 143 175 125
19SEBEFM40 * 1 ¼" 40 141 173 125
19SEBEFM50 * 1 ½" 50 168 200.5 160
19SEBEFM63 * 2" 63 112.3 144.8 160
19SEBEFM75 * 2 ½" 75 128 161 160
19SEBEFM90 * 3" 90 196.5 221 220
19SEBEFM110 * 4" 110 204 236 220
19SEBEFM125 * 5" 125 198 229.5 220
PRESSE-ÉTOUPE ELECTROSOUDABLE
PASAMUROS ELECTROSOLDABLE
ELEKTROSCHWEISSBARE ROHRDURCHFÜHRUNG
BOOT DE ELETROFUSÃO
PREMI-STOPPA ELETTROSALDABILE
PRESSE-ÉTOUPE POUR CHAMBRE D’ACCES EN FIBRE DE VERRE SIMPLE
ENVELOPPE - BRIDE DE LAITON
PASAMUROS PARA ARQUETAS DE FIBRA DE VIDRIO SIMPLE PARED -
BRIDA DE LATÓN
EINWANDIGE-ROHRDURCHFÜHRUNG FÜR GFK SCHÄCHTE - FLANSCHE
AUS MESSING
BOOT PARA SUMP EM FIBRA DE VIDRO DE PAREDE SIMPLES - FLANGE
DE LATÃO
PREMISTOPPA PER POZZETTI IN FIBRA VETRO SINGOLA PARETE -
FLANGIA IN OTTONE
* available upon request - disponible sur requête - disponible a pedido - verfügbar auf Anfrage - disponível a pedido - disponibile su richiesta
* available upon request - disponible sur requête - disponible a pedido - verfügbar auf Anfrage - disponível a pedido - disponibile su richiesta
 7
PENETRATION FITTING FOR SW FIBERGLASS SUMPS - ALUMINIUM FLANGE
Code
Nominal
OD in.
Dn L1 L H
19SEBEFM32A 1" 32 141 162 120
19SEBEFM40A * 1 ¼" 40 141.5 163 120
19SEBEFM50A * 1 ½" 50 168 200.5 160
19SEBEFM63A * 2" 63 112.3 133.8 150
19SEBEFM75A * 2 ½" 75 128 149 150
19SEBEFM90A * 3" 90 196.5 221 220
19SEBEFM110A * 4" 110 196.5 226 220
19SEBEFM125A * 5" 125 198 222.5 220
* available upon request - disponible sur requête - disponible a pedido - verfügbar auf Anfrage - disponível a pedido - disponibile su richiesta
PRESSE-ÉTOUPE POUR CHAMBRE D’ACCES EN FIBRE DE VERRE SIMPLE
ENVELOPPE - BRIDE DE ALUMINIUM
PASAMUROS PARA ARQUETAS DE FIBRA DE VIDRIO SIMPLE PARED -
BRIDA DE ALUMINIO
EINWANDIGE-ROHRDURCHFÜHRUNG FÜR GFK SCHÄCHTE - FLANSCHE
AUS ALUMINIUM
BOOT PARA SUMP EM FIBRA DE VIDRO PAREDE SIMPLE - FLANGE DE
ALUMINIO
PREMISTOPPA PER POZZETTI IN FIBRA VETRO SINGOLA PARETE -
FLANGIA IN ALLUMINIO
ENTRY BOOTS/PENETRATION FITTINGS
 8
* available upon request - disponible sur requête - disponible a pedido - verfügbar auf Anfrage - disponível a pedido - disponibile su richiesta
* available upon request - disponible sur requête - disponible a pedido - verfügbar auf Anfrage - disponível a pedido - disponibile su richiesta
ELECTRO-WELDING FITTINGS
STRAIGHT CONNECTOR (COUPLER)
Code
Nominal
OD in.
Dn D1 L1 L H
19CME32 1" 32 46 34 70 65
19CME40 * 1 ¼" 40 55 41 84 75
19CME50 * 1 ½" 50 67 42 87 86
19CME63 * 2" 63 83 47 97 100
19CME90 * 3" 90 113 72 145 128
19CME110 * 4" 110 134 77 155 150
ELBOW 90°
Code
Nominal
OD in.
Dn L1 L2 L H
19CGE32 1" 32 34 64 57.5 80
19CGE40 * 1 ¼" 40 41 73 65 91,5
19CGE50 * 1 ½" 50 48 84 77 109,5
19CGE63 * 2" 63 53 100 88 129
19CGE90 * 3" 90 78 133 119 176
19CGE110 * 4" 110 83 164 144 214
MANCHON ELECTROSOUDABLE
MANGUITO ELECTROSOLDABLE
ELEKTROSCHWEISSBARE MUFFE
UNIÃO ELETROFUSÃO
MANICOTTO ELETTROSALDABILE
COUDE À 90° ELECTROSOUDABLE
CODO 90° ELECTROSOLDABLE
ELEKTROSCHWEISSBARER WINKEL 90°
COTOVELO 90° ELETROFUSÃO
CURVA A 90° ELETTROSALDABILE
 9
ELECTRO-WELDING FITTINGS
ADAPTER MALE NICKEL PLATED
Code
Nominal
OD in.
Dn S F LF min D L1 L CH LCH
19CAM2534P 3/4" x 3/4" 25 3 3/4" 14.5 41 44.5 86 - -
19CAM321P 1" x 1" 32 3 1" 16.8 50 48 110 34 10
REDUCER
Code
Nominal

GEWINDEÜBERGANG MIT AUSSENGEWINDE - NICKEL LEGIERUNG
ADAPTADOR MACHO DE PAREDE SIMPLES NIQUELADO
ADATTATORE MASCHIO NICHELATO
RÉDUCTION
REDUCCIÓN
REDUZIERSTÜCK
REDUÇÃO
RIDUZIONE
 10
ELECTRO-WELDING FITTINGS
EARTHING END CAP
Code
Nominal
OD in.
Dn L1 L2 L H
19CETH32 1" 32 36 67 65,5 65
BOUCHON DE MISE À TERRE
TAPÓN DE PUESTA A TIERRA
VERSCHLUSS FÜR ERDUNG
CAP PONTA DE LIGAÇÃO A TERRA
TAPPO PER MESSA A TERRA
ADAPTATEUR FEMELLE NICKELÉ
ADAPTADOR HEMBRA NIQUELADO
GEWINDEÜBERGANG MIT INNENGEWINDE - NICKEL LEGIERUNG
ADAPTADOR FÊMEA NIQUELADO
ADATTATORE FEMMINA NICHELATO
MANCHON ELECTROSOUDABLE LONG
MANGUITO ELECTROSOLDABLE LARGO
ELEKTROSCHWEISSBARE LANGE MUFFE
UNIÃO ELETROFUSÃO LONGA
MANICOTTO ELETTROSALDABILE LUNGO
NEW
NEW
ADAPTER FEMALE NICKEL PLATED
Code
Nominal
OD in.
Dn S F LF min D L1 L CH LCH
19CAF32M20 1" 32 3 M20 x 1.5 18 41 47 85 25 11
19CAF32M25 1" 32 3 M25 x1.5 20 41 47 86 30 12
LONG ELECTROFUSION COUPLER
Code
Nominal
OD in.
Dn D1 L1 L H
19CMEL32 1" 32 44 110 64 64
 11
* available upon request - disponible sur requête - disponible a pedido - verfügbar auf Anfrage - disponível a pedido - disponibile su richiesta
* available upon request - disponible sur requête - disponible a pedido - verfügbar auf Anfrage - disponível a pedido - disponibile su richiesta
MECHANICAL FITTINGS
ADAPTER MALE
Code
Nominal
OD in.
Dn F LF L1 L H
19CRMP321 1" x 1" 32 1” 19.1 62,5 102 64.5
19CRMP40114* 1¼"x1¼" 40 1¼” 21.4 80 111 83.5
19CRMP50112* 1½"x1½" 50 1½” 21.4 90 118.5 96
19CRMP632* 2" x 2" 63 2" 25.7 110 145 113
19CRMP903* 3" x 3" 90 3" 33 144 198 150.5
19CRMP1104* 4" x 4" 110 4" 39 175.5 242 177
ADAPTER FEMALE
Code
Nominal
OD in.
Dn F LF L1 L H
19CRFP321 1" x 1" 32 1” 20 62.5 88 64.5
19CRFP40114* 1¼"x1¼" 40 1¼” 22.5 80 92.5 83.5
19CRFP50112* 1½"x1½" 50 1½” 22.5 90 113.5 96
19CRFP632* 2" x 2" 63 2" 22.5 110 137 113
19CRFP903* 3" x 3" 90 3" 33 144 184.5 150.5
19CRFP1104* 4" x 4" 110 4" 39 175.5 237 177
ADAPTATEUR MÂLE
ADAPTADOR MACHO
GEWINDEÜBERGANG MIT AUSSENGEWINDE
ADAPTADOR MACHO
ADATTATORE MASCHIO
ADAPTATEUR FEMELLE
ADAPTADOR HEMBRA
GEWINDEÜBERGANG MIT INNENGEWINDE
ADAPTADOR FÊMEA
ADATTATORE FEMMINA
 12
* available upon request - disponible sur requête - disponible a pedido - verfügbar auf Anfrage - disponível a pedido - disponibile su richiesta
* available upon request - disponible sur requête - disponible a pedido - verfügbar auf Anfrage - disponível a pedido - disponibile su richiesta
MECHANICAL FITTINGS
STRAIGHT CONNECTOR (COUPLER)
Code
Nominal
OD in.
Dn L1 L H
19CMP32 1" 32 62.5 138 64.5
19CMP40* 1 ¼" 40 80 167.5 83.5
19CMP50* 1 ½" 50 90 184 96
19CMP63* 2" 63 110 224.5 113
19CMP90* 3" 90 144 298 150.5
19CMP110* 4" 110 175.5 364 177
END CAP
Code
Nominal
OD in.
Dn L1 L H
19CECP32 1" 32 62.5 83 54.5
19CECP40* 1 ¼" 40 80 89.5 83.5
19CECP50* 1 ½" 50 90 97 96
19CECP63* 2" 63 110 119.5 113
19CECP90* 3" 90 144 162 150.5
19CECP110* 4" 110 175.5 200 177
MANCHON
MANGUITO
MUFFE
UNIÃO
MANICOTTO
BOUCHON
TAPÓN
VERSCHLUSS
CAP PONTA
TAPPO
 13
* available upon request - disponible sur requête - disponible a pedido - verfügbar auf Anfrage - disponível a pedido - disponibile su richiesta
* available upon request - disponible sur requête - disponible a pedido - verfügbar auf Anfrage - disponível a pedido - disponibile su richiesta
MECHANICAL FITTINGS
ELBOW 90°
Code
Nominal
OD in.
Dn L1 L H1 H
19CGP32 1" 32 62,5 120 86 120
19CGP40 * 1 ¼" 40 80 152 109 152
19CGP50 * 1 ½" 50 90 168 122 168
19CGP63 * 2" 63 110 201 147 201
19CGP90 * 3" 90 144 282 207 282
19CGP110 * 4" 110 175.5 331.5 243 331.5
ELBOW MALE 90°
Code
Nominal
OD in.
Dn F L fil L1 L H
19CGMP321 1" x 1" 32 1" 19.1 62.5 114 84
19CGMP40114 * 1¼"x1¼" 40 1¼" 21.4 80 128.5 103
19CGMP50112 * 1½"x1½" 50 1½" 21.4 90 150 117.5
19CGMP632 * 2" x 2" 63 2" 25.7 110 186 144
19CGMP903 * 3" x 3" 90 3" 33 144 260 185
19CGMP1104 * 4" x 4" 110 4" 39 175.5 338 232
COUDE 90°
CODO 90°
WINKEL 90°
COTOVELO 90°
CURVA A 90°
COUDE MALE  90°
CODO MACHO 90°
WINKEL MIT AUSSENGEWINDE 90°
COTOVELO MACHO 90°
CURVA MASCHIO A 90°
 14
* available upon request - disponible sur requête - disponible a pedido - verfügbar auf Anfrage - disponível a pedido - disponibile su richiesta
MECHANICAL FITTINGS
ELBOW FEMALE 90°
Code
Nominal
OD in.
Dn F L1 L H
19CGFP321 1" x 1" 32 1" 62.5 105.5 79.5
19CGFP40114 * 1¼"x1¼" 40 1¼" 80 128.5 95
19CGFP50112 * 1½"x1½" 50 1½" 90 150 109.5
19CGFP632 * 2" x 2" 63 2" 110 186 134.5
19CGPF903 * 3" x 3" 90 3" 144 260 170
19CGFP1104 * 4" x 4" 110 4" 175.5 338 230
COUDE FEMELLE  90°
CODO HEMBRA 90°
WINKEL MIT INNENGEWINDE 90°
COTOVELO FÊMEA 90°
CURVA FEMMINA A 90°
 15
TAMPON DE PISTE AVEC VERROU CAM LOCK - HYDROFUGÉ
TAMPÓN PARA PASO DE HOMBRE CON CIERRE CAM LOCK -
IMPERMEABLE
SCHACHTDECKEL MIT CAM LOCK SCHLOSS - WASSERDICHT
TAMPA PARA POÇO DE INSPEÇÃO COM FECHO CAM LOCK -
IMPERMEÁVEL
CHIUSINO PER PASSO D’UOMO CON CHIUSURA CAM LOCK -
IMPERMEABILE
GRATTEUR POUR ERGOTS DU CEP7575
RASCADOR PARA ESPIGAS DEL CEP7575
SCHABER FÜR ZAPFEN DEM CEP7575
RASPADOR PARA ESPICHOS DO CEP7575
RASCHIETTO PER CODOLI DEL CEP7575
PIT, MANHOLE AND TOOLING
ELECTRICAL PIT
Code D1 L1 L2 L Int: A Int. B H
19CEPK7575 50 90 750 820 110 150 1115
MANHOLE COVER WITH CAM LOCK - RAINTIGHT
Code Nominal
OD in.
Nominal
OD mm.
Package
(pcs)
Notes
19STAM24WTCL 24" 670 1
SCRAPER FOR CEP7575 SPIGOTS
Code Nominal
OD in.
Ø
mm.
Package
(pcs)
Notes
19CEPRAT50 1 ½" 50 1
BAC ELECTRIQUE
TANQUE ELECTRICO
ELEKTRISCHER SCHACHT
SUMP ELECTRICO